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carabine 10m D 3151879 SENEGAS Camille 11.34.007 ST Béziers 100,5 103 101,7 99,2 99,9 102,8 607,1

carabine 10m D 3248582 MAZERT Mathilde 11.30.013 Gazelec 100,9 103 100 101 100 100,4 605,3

carabine 10m D 3102063 GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 ST Béziers 99,5 100,4 98,4 100,4 103 101,2 602,9

carabine 10m D 3352147 POSTIFFERI Ingrid 9.06.085 La Turbie 99,2 100 99,7 100,9 96,1 101,1 597

carabine 10m D 3030524 BOUVIALA Prisca 19.12.057 SOM TIR Millau 96,1 101,6 100,5 98,5 98 98,2 592,9

carabine 10m D 82479125 CAVALLI Imène 18.13.311 GTS 98,9 96,9 99 97,5 100,6 99,5 592,4

carabine 10m D 82592812 GIRARD Valérie 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 94,7 96,9 98,5 100,3 97,9 91,9 580,2

carabine 10m D 82706823 de BOECK Fabienne 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 95 98 89,6 99,8 97 96,7 576,1

carabine 10m D 82666203 BAYARD Brigitte 11.11.097 ST Castelnaudary 83,3 86,6 82,6 89,5 88,6 81,7 512,3

carabine 10m JF 82626190 AUGUSTO Louise 18.13.311 GTS 95,7 101,6 100,5 101,6 101,5 101,8 602,7

carabine 10m JF 82619149 CHALENDAR Emma 3.43.005 TSB  Emblavez 98,5 99,1 99,8 100,2 102 99 598,6

carabine 10m JF 82583040 FAMENIAS Jordane 11.34.007 ST Béziers 100,6 97,2 100,3 99,8 98,7 100,4 597

carabine 10m JF 82450441 ZOCCARATO Célia 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 99,2 102,2 100,6 98,4 97,4 98,1 595,9

carabine 10m JF 82446335 KONIECZNY Pauline 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 101,7 99,7 93,4 100 98,7 90,9 584,4

carabine 10m JF 82585267 JOLY Mellissande 11.34.007 ST Béziers 90,5 96,4 85,9 92,9 97,8 90,1 553,6

carabine 10m JF 82711627 RUIZ Clara 11.34.007 ST Béziers 95,5 87,8 81,4 86,2 88 82 520,9

carabine 10m JG 82455485 SAMPEDRO Luca 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 102 104,4 99,7 102 102,7 100,9 611,7

carabine 10m JG 82513256 NABONNAND Thibaut 3.43.005 TSB  Emblavez 99,1 99,6 101 100,5 100,7 99,4 600,3

carabine 10m JG 82514680 BESSIERE Lilian 19.12.057 SOM TIR Millau 99,2 97,2 102,3 100,3 98 101,2 598,2

carabine 10m JG 82514515 SOULA Benjamin 19.31.034 Ct Blagnacais 100,2 100,8 97,1 99,4 99 98 594,5

carabine 10m JG 82519624 BLUME Nathnaël 19.31.034 Blagnac 97,1 97,1 100,5 100,8 98,6 99,8 593,9

carabine 10m JG 82597128 LABADIE Julien 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 94,9 98 96,2 91,4 92,3 95,7 568,5

carabine 10m JG 82478888 PINTO-GUEDES Raphael 11.34.007 ST Béziers 92,2 91,1 95,6 96,2 88,9 94,5 558,5

carabine 10m JG 82511144 FERRARY Killian 19.12.095 Espalion 98,2 95 86,1 96,4 93,1 88,9 557,7

carabine 10m S 2571716 MARTY Frédéric 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 104,1 104,3 103,6 104,5 101,7 103,3 621,5

carabine 10m S 2373605 LIERES Jean Philippe 11.11.097 ST Castelnaudary 99,8 103,4 101,1 99,7 101,9 102,9 608,8

carabine 10m S 3151441 CHAMBERT Lucas 11.34.007 ST Béziers 98,3 100,9 99,3 101,1 99,5 101,2 600,3

carabine 10m S 3244803 LEGRAND Pierre 19.12.057 SOM TIR Millau 99,4 96,5 95,8 98,7 100,2 101,1 591,7

carabine 10m S 2744085 LANZA Eric 9.06.085 La Turbie 95,8 100 97,7 99,2 96,4 100,8 589,9

carabine 10m S 82535754 LOYER Rolland 3.43.002 TS Brivadois 89,8 88,5 91,6 92,1 89,1 93,4 544,5

carabine 10m S 3462110 BIAUGEAUD Dominique 9.06.004 US Cagnes 89 88,7 89,8 85,7 94,7 86,4 534,3

carabine 3x40 D 3102063 GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 ST Béziers 97 92 92 92 97 95 94 94 88 87 85 88 1101

carabine 3x40 D 82479125 CAVALLI Imène 18.13.311 GTS 90 85 91 91 95 97 97 98 83 87 88 96 1098

carabine 3x40 JF 82626190 AUGUSTO Louise 18.13.311 GTS 89 95 94 94 93 96 95 97 89 93 93 89 1117

carabine 3x40 JF 82619149 CHALENDAR Emma 3.43.005 TSB  Emblavez 92 93 88 89 96 97 96 95 82 85 86 93 1092

carabine 3x40 JG 3364046 PICHARD Clément 8.10.242 JSVPO 96 95 94 93 100 97 97 97 95 92 91 92 1139

carabine 3x40 JG 82455485 SAMPEDRO Luca 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 96 94 93 92 97 95 94 96 87 85 91 92 1112

carabine 3x40 S 3151441 CHAMBERT Lucas 11.34.007 ST Béziers 86 92 86 94 94 96 95 97 90 85 91 89 1095

carabine 3x40 S 3262482 DOLLA Francis 11.34.075 STMontpellier 87 85 89 87 97 93 98 95 63 72 73 69 1008

carabine 50m D 3102063 GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 ST Béziers 103,5 103,8 99,3 101,2 101 99,2 608

carabine 50m D 82479125 CAVALLI Imène 18.13.311 GTS 98,9 100,2 101,1 98,9 103 101,7 603,8

carabine 50m JF 82626190 AUGUSTO Louise 18.13.311 GTS 99,3 100,9 102,3 99,3 99,7 102,6 604,1

carabine 50m JF 3441676 TOMASINI Agnès 19.31.034 Blagnac 97,5 103 100,7 96,5 97,7 101,9 597,3

carabine 50m JF 82619149 CHALENDAR Emma 3.43.005 TSB  Emblavez 100,7 98,7 99,3 97,2 98,7 101,2 595,8

carabine 50m JF 82576960 KNOPPERS Gwenn 18.13.311 Gemenos 98,7 96,6 98 99,7 96,9 98,4 588,3

carabine 50m JG 82455485 SAMPEDRO Luca 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 102,3 103,4 103,6 101,4 101,7 97,1 609,5

carabine 50m JG 82514515 SOULA Benjamin 19.31.034 Ct Blagnacais 101,8 102,3 99,2 94,1 98,6 98 594

carabine 50m JG 82518447 MAUREL Fabien 18.13.311 GTS 99,8 99,8 98,3 98,8 97,5 99,2 593,4

carabine 50m JG 82519624 BLUME Nathnaël 19.31.034 Blagnac 97,3 98,6 99 97 100,6 97,8 590,3

carabine 50m JG 82597128 LABADIE Julien 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 88,7 97,7 100,1 97,1 87,7 96,3 567,6

carabine 50m S 998160 MULTNER Franck 11.34.075 STMontpellier 102 103,5 102,7 103,1 102,8 104,4 618,5

carabine 50m S 3244803 LEGRAND Pierre 19.12.057 SOM TIR Millau 103,8 98,5 101,2 100,1 101,1 100,9 605,6

carabine 50m S 82543489 MOULET Christian 9.83.164 STToulon 100,4 102,7 98,5 100,4 101,3 100,4 603,7

carabine 50m S 3151441 CHAMBERT Lucas 11.34.007 ST Béziers 102,9 101,8 99 97,3 101,4 99,3 601,7

carabine 50m S 3427284 GOMES Claude 19.82.105 AST montauban 99 99,6 97,7 100,1 99,1 101,4 596,9

carabine 50m S 2373685 SOHET Romain 10.78.773 Montesson 100,4 103,3 99,3 95,5 92,6 98,9 590

carabine 50m S 3262482 DOLLA Francis 11.34.075 STMontpellier 97,5 97,4 91,5 100,9 99,1 100,9 587,3

carabine 50m S 824776024 TROPATO Jacques 9.83.164 STToulon 99,2 94,1 98,1 98,2 95,7 98 583,3

carabine 50m S 3457608 BERTHAUD Pascal 11.66.005 SMTThuir 97,5 95 99,3 96,7 98,4 96,2 583,1

carabine 50m S 82552772 SOLER Joseph 11.66.005 SMTThuir 95,5 91,2 94 90,2 94,9 84,6 550,4

carabine 50m S 82616213 BALCAEN Fabien 11.66.005 SMTThuir 86,2 89,5 91,5 80,2 87,9 82,7 518

Pistolet 10m D 85592810 DA-RE Nathalie 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 83 92 93 91 94 92 545

Pistolet 10m D 2565002 SCHAMMEL Evelyne 16.60.013 AST Creil 88 88 92 91 92 90 541

Pistolet 10m D 3102063 GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 ST Béziers 90 89 89 87 90 93 538

Pistolet 10m D 82605057 PONS Mélanie 18.13.180 Tarascon 94 92 87 88 84 89 534

Pistolet 10m D 82618549 SIMONET de LABORIE Martine-Kakie 11.30.126 TS Camarguais 87 88 89 89 86 91 530

Pistolet 10m D 82498771 REGNIER Isabelle 3.43.005 TSB  Emblavez 80 91 88 91 88 89 527

Pistolet 10m D 82519747 CASTELL-TAULE Marie 11.34.075 STMontpellier 89 87 86 83 88 88 521

Pistolet 10m D 798883 CANEPARI Carine 20.73.010 Chambéry 84 83 83 88 91 87 516

Pistolet 10m D 82484207 CHANG Mélanie 11.11.097 ST Castelnaudary 88 83 84 85 87 84 511

Pistolet 10m D 82671728 PACQUERIAUD Sylvie 13.01.115 cible Belleysanne 83 89 87 83 84 85 511

Pistolet 10m D 82580236 ABBES Valérie 11.34.007 ST Béziers 75 80 79 79 79 87 479

Pistolet 10m JF 82560391 NEYRAND Pauline 20.07.161 CT Annonay 95 99 93 92 93 93 565

Pistolet 10m JF 3366456 BOUET Maelys 9.06.204 Av Grasse 86 88 87 87 91 87 526

Pistolet 10m JF 82480229 REYNIER Floriane 18.13.311 GTS 88 90 88 92 87 81 526

Pistolet 10m JF 82586078 VALENTE Juliette 3.43.002 Brioude 88 87 84 86 86 93 524

Pistolet 10m JF 82580229 DUBOIS Léa 11.34.007 ST Béziers 84 75 88 86 81 83 497

Pistolet 10m JG 82481168 CHEVALIER Lilian 09.83.164 ST Toulon 92 93 94 98 95 92 564

Pistolet 10m JG 82489067 DUPUY Adrien 20.26.137 GTS Montélimar 92 94 89 88 91 93 547

Pistolet 10m JG 82493266 JUAN Enzo 11.30.013 Gazelec 90 92 83 87 89 91 532

Pistolet 10m JG 82636967 LANTERI Yoann 9.06.204 Av Grasse 88 84 84 84 87 93 520

Pistolet 10m S 707391 BEDOS Philippe 11.34.007 ST Béziers 94 93 91 96 95 93 562

Pistolet 10m S 3419656 DUQUESNE Bruno 11.34.007 ST Béziers 92 94 92 93 89 92 552

Pistolet 10m S 3308232 BOIX Jean Louis 11.66.090 Catalane de tir 97 92 91 89 88 92 549

Pistolet 10m S 3373392 ARSAC Erwan 20.26.137 GTS Montélimar 93 89 91 92 88 95 548

Pistolet 10m S 725135 ORTEGA Fernand 11.34.007 ST Béziers 91 91 93 95 90 87 547

Pistolet 10m S 82551199 FOURNIER Pierre 11.34.075 STMontpellier 89 92 92 92 91 89 545

Pistolet 10m S 82491812 FARCE Fabien 9.83.012 STS Le Beausset 87 95 87 92 91 89 541

Pistolet 10m S 2948795 PONS Cédric 18.13.180 Tarascon 90 92 90 88 87 93 540

Pistolet 10m S 939641 REYNIER Patrice 18.13.070 TSR 89 90 92 87 89 93 540

Pistolet 10m S 3407197 SARDA Alexandre 11.11.097 ST Castelnaudary 90 84 89 91 90 93 537

Pistolet 10m S 82687218 GARCIA Joseph 11.34.007 ST Béziers 88 87 93 86 89 92 535

Pistolet 10m S 3309692 BEAURAIN Laurent 20.38.223 CTGrenoblois 92 89 89 88 88 88 534

Pistolet 10m S 82556386 CLAVE jean Claude 11.34.075 STMontpellier 94 87 95 88 86 82  532

Pistolet 10m S 2533447 NURY Philippe 11.34.007 ST Béziers 89 79 92 93 82 91 526

Pistolet 10m S 3380786 CASSAR Thierry 3.43.005 TSBE 93 86 89 80 89 86 523

Pistolet 10m S 82679896 PAREJA Cyril 11.34.075 STMontpellier 81 86 85 89 86 95 522

Pistolet 10m S 82519759 REYNAUD J,Christophe 11.34.075 STMontpellier 88 85 83 88 86 91 521
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Pistolet 10m S 2437158 BARANTIN Pascal 11.34.075 STMontpellier 88 88 88 86 87 83 520

Pistolet 10m S 2892853 KONIECZNY Arnaud 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 88 93 79 86 84 89 519

Pistolet 10m S 3151441 CHAMBERT Lucas 11.34.007 ST Béziers 87 85 83 89 85 86 515

Pistolet 10m S 3257137 CHAMBERT Jean Pierre 11.34.078 ATA 79 85 86 91 87 84 512

Pistolet 10m S HP 2176349 BLONDEL jean Luc 20.73.010 Chambéry 90 88 79 81 85 85 508

Pistolet 10m S 82555398 ROCA Jean Pierre 11.34.007 ST Béziers 81 76 82 79 87 84 489

Pistolet 10m S 3467126 CRIVELLARO Stéphane 9.06.004 US Cagnes 64 66 68 81 76 74 429

Pistolet 25m D 798883 CANEPARI Carine 20.73.010 Chambéry 93 96 89 93 94 89 554

Pistolet 25m D 82519747 CASTELL-TAULE Marie 11.34.075 STMontpellier 84 85 76 85 75 82 487

Pistolet 25m D 3102063 GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 ST Béziers 88 86 90 84 90 84 522

Pistolet 25m D 3187187 LECLERC Isabelle 11.34.075 STMontpellier 86 93 90 93 85 87 534

Pistolet 25m D 82605057 PONS Mélanie 18.13.180 Tarascon 83 89 91 87 90 88 528

Pistolet 25m D 2565002 SCHAMMEL Evelyne 16.60.013 AST Creil 92 89 93 93 87 95 549

Pistolet 25m JF 82479669 CANDEL Elisa 9.83.164 STToulon 95 98 93 91 84 90 551

Pistolet 25m JF 82560391 NEYRAN Pauline 20.07.161 CT Annonay 80 89 95 92 94 93 543

Pistolet 25m JF 3366456 BOUET Maelys 9.06.204 Av Grasse 93 89 91 85 92 85 535

Pistolet 25m JF 82480229 REYNIER Floriane 18.13.311 GTS 86 94 94 86 90 81 531

Pistolet 25m JF 82580229 DUBOIS Léa 11.34.007 ST Béziers 84 79 80 83 73 83 482

Pistolet 25m JG 82481168 CHEVALIER Lilian 09.83.164 ST Toulon 94 90 93 91 94 97 559

Pistolet 25m JG 82636967 LANTERI Yoann 9.06.204 Av Grasse 83 84 83 84 91 93 518

Pistolet 25m S 2948795 PONS Cédric 18.13.180 Tarascon 95 95 96 96 94 95 571

Pistolet 25m S 3380786 CASSAR Thierry 3.43.005 TSBE 95 92 95 96 91 88 557

Pistolet 25m S 3373392 ARSAC Erwan 20.26.137 GTS Montélimar 96 91 93 96 92 84 552

Pistolet 25m S 82491812 FARCE Fabien 9.83.012 STS Le Beausset 96 90 88 94 88 89 545

Pistolet 25m S 2437158 BARANTIN Pascal 11.34.075 STMontpellier 92 94 92 90 88 85 541

Pistolet 25m S 725135 ORTEGA fERNAND 11.34.007 ST Béziers 90 94 89 86 93 83 535

Pistolet 25m S 3419656 DUQUESNE Bruno 11.34.007 ST Béziers 91 88 90 92 84 86 531

Pistolet 25m S 2892349 ALAUZE Jean-Paul 11.34.016 CTMC 86 88 86 89 90 91 530

Pistolet 25m S 82519759 REYNAUD J,Christophe 11.34.075 STMontpellier 94 89 89 86 79 91 528

Pistolet 25m S 939641 REYNIER Patrice 18.13.070 TSR 90 94 90 88 85 81 528

Pistolet 25m S 82679896 PAREJA Cyril 11.34.075 STMontpellier 81 86 89 91 88 88 523

Pistolet 25m S 2700227 PEQUIGNOT Jean Paul 11.34.007 ST Béziers 81 87 89 89 83 90 519

Pistolet 25m S 82474989 DOMINGUEZ Stéphane 11.34.016 CTMC 87 90 88 81 78 89 513

Pistolet 25m S 82459863 ARSAC Christophe 20.26.137 GTS Montélimar 90 89 93 91 90 56 509

Pistolet 25m S 2700052 LIBES Thierry 11.34.007 ST Béziers 88 73 82 82 90 91 506

Pistolet 25m S 3257137 CHAMBERT Jean Pierre 11.34.078 ATA 79 86 79 82 88 83 497

Pistolet 25m S 82718183 ESCROUZAILLES Philippe 11.34.007 ST Béziers 87 88 88 78 84 71 496

Pistolet 25m S HP 2518936 EST Charles 11.11.094 ST Narbonne 85 83 81 80 85 75 489

Pistolet 25m S 3311547 SANTACREU Vincent 11.34.016 CTMC 83 79 80 79 68 84 473

Pistolet 25m S 82687218 GARCIA Joseph 11.34.007 ST Béziers 82 83 75 82 66 84 472

Pistolet 25m S 82517990 ROUBY Michel 11.34.007 ST Béziers 76 74 81 72 71 77 451

Pistolet 25m S 82717041 GEROME Matthieu 11.34.016 CTMC 78 75 74 78 81 64 450

Pistolet 25m S 82555398 ROCA Jean Pierre 11.34.007 ST Béziers 61 72 61 77 59 83 413

Pistolet 50m S 82491812 FARCE Fabien 9.83.012 STS Le Beausset 85 86 89 84 90 80 514

Pistolet 50m S 82551199 FOURNIER Pierre 11.34.075 STMontpellier 79 83 87 86 86 84  505

Pistolet 50m S 2437158 BARANTIN Pascal 11.34.075 STMontpellier 83 83 88 84 87 76 501

Pistolet 50m S 3419656 DUQUESNE Bruno 11.34.007 ST Béziers 82 78 84 77 86 85 492

Pistolet 50m S 2565002 SCHAMMEL Evelyne 16.60.013 AST Creil 86 86 81 84 84 70 491

Pistolet 50m S 3262932 CARIA César 19.82.003 CSA31rg 80 81 85 78 80 83 487

Pistolet 50m S 3308232 BOIX Jean Louis 11.66.090 Catalane de tir 88 84 82 83 74 75 486

Pistolet 50m S 3418215 MARSOLLIER Servane 10.78.773 Montesson 82 80 87 68 68 73 458

Pistolet 50m S 3309692 BEAURAIN Laurent 20.38.223 CTGrenoblois 84 73 73 80 74 72 456

Pistolet 50m S HP 2518936 EST Charles 11.11.094 ST Narbonne 72 73 75 63 73 82 438

Pistolet 50m S 82555398 ROCA Jean Pierre 11.34.007 ST Béziers 73 62 73 76 64 79 427

Pistolet 50m S HP 2176349 BLONDEL jean Luc 20.73.010 Chambéry 72 53 72 55 73 66 391

Pistolet PC S 82551199 FOURNIER Pierre 11.34.075 STMontpellier 92 95 94 91 88 89 549

Pistolet PC S 2590259 RASPAUD Michel 11.66.005 SMTThuir 85 88 91 88 90 87 529

Pistolet PC S 2583407 STEINER Violette 18.13.033 CTPN 92 92 87 85 82 89 527

Pistolet PC S 1083769 BANEWITZ Sacha 11.34.016 CTMC 88 82 80 92 88 90 520

Pistolet PC S 829585 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre 18.13.033 CTPN 84 88 91 86 74 89 512

Pistolet PC S 725135 ORTEGA Fernand 11.34.007 ST Béziers 83 88 85 79 88 83 506

Pistolet PC S 82609927 VAN NUFFEL Vincent 11.34.016 CTMC 83 87 78 81 83 83 495

Pistolet PC S 82555398 ROCA Jean Pierre 11.34.007 ST Béziers 60 70 78 64 68 70 410

pistolet standard JG 3366456 BOUET Maelys 9.06.204 Av Grasse 91 93 81 83 71 83 502

pistolet standard JG 82481168 CHEVALIER Lilian 09.83.164 ST Toulon 92 91 79 83 70 79 494

pistolet standard JG 82636967 LANTERI Yoann 9.06.204 Av Grasse 79 84 84 76 79 83 485

pistolet standard JG 82580229 DUBOIS Léa 11.34.007 ST Béziers 79 84 73 81 74 81 472

pistolet standard S 2948795 PONS Cédric 18.13.180 Tarascon 92 96 87 90 90 91 546

pistolet standard S 82551199 FOURNIER Pierre 11.34.075 STMontpellier 92 90 89 93 91 90 545

pistolet standard S 2565002 SCHAMMEL Evelyne 16.60.013 AST Creil 91 87 77 88 91 85 519

pistolet standard S 82459863 ARSAC Christophe 20.26.137 GTS Montélimar 69 91 86 93 89 89 517

pistolet standard S 2437158 BARANTIN Pascal 11.34.075 STMontpellier 92 92 80 90 83 80 517

pistolet standard S 3373392 ARSAC Erwan 20.26.137 GTS Montélimar 91 87 86 81 84 86 515

pistolet standard S 82605057 PONS Mélanie 18.13.180 Tarascon 87 88 84 88 83 81 511

pistolet standard S 82519759 REYNAUD J,Christophe 11.34.075 STMontpellier 86 86 95 79 81 84 511

pistolet standard S 3419656 DUQUESNE Bruno 11.34.007 ST Béziers 83 94 88 82 81 82 510

pistolet standard S 82491812 FARCE Fabien 9.83.012 STS Le Beausset 88 98 77 85 80 81 509

pistolet standard S 82474989 DOMINGUEZ Stéphane 11.34.016 CTMC 91 90 79 86 83 78 507

pistolet standard S 2892349 ALAUZE Jean-Paul 11.34.016 CTMC 82 85 87 90 79 83  506

pistolet standard S 3380786 CASSAR Thierry 3.43.005 TSBE 94 84 91 90 54 63 476

pistolet standard S 82718183 ESCROUZAILLES Philippe 11.34.007 ST Béziers 82 89 75 81 74 73 474

pistolet standard S 1083769 BANEWITZ Sacha 11.34.016 CTMC 86 89 79 83 81 51 469

pistolet standard S 725135 ORTEGA Fernand 11.34.007 ST Béziers 85 91 88 39 83 75 461

pistolet standard S 82609927 VAN NUFFEL Vincent 11.34.016 CTMC 83 76 75 69 73 76 452

pistolet standard S 3311547 SANTACREU Vincent 11.34.016 CTMC 69 76 74 69 71 78 437

pistolet standard S 82687218 GARCIA Joseph 11.34.007 ST Béziers 83 76 60 67 60 65 411

pistolet standard S HP 2518936 EST Charles 11.11.094 ST Narbonne 82 83 66 68 49 62 410

pistolet standard S 82555398 ROCA Jean Pierre 11.34.007 ST Béziers 46 76 70 68 63 67 390

pistolet standard S 82517990 ROUBY Michel 11.34.007 ST Béziers 73 76 43 68 47 62 369

pistolet standard S 82458622 PUARD Michel 11.34.016 CTMC 69 80 53 59 43 44 348

Pistolet vitesse JG 82481168 CHEVALIER Lilian 09.83.164 ST Toulon 87 87 72 89 89 86 510

Pistolet vitesse JG 82489067 DUPUY Adrien 20.26.137 GTS Montélimar 86 88 69 91 87 66 487

Pistolet vitesse JG 82599386 ARSAC Moran 20.26.137 GTS Montélimar 82 74 74 82 86 68 466

Pistolet vitesse S 1083769 BANEWITZ Sacha 11.34.016 CTMC 88 87 73 86 87 78 499

Pistolet vitesse S 2892349 ALAUZE Jean-Paul 11.34.016 CTMC 55 81 80 95 81 64 456
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